

BADO Annual Financial Summary - 2013

Events	Income	£6,179.25
	Expenses	£4,401.44
		£1,777.81
Clothing	Buy	£950.84
	Sell	£735.00
Other income		£0.00
Other expenses		
	Affiliation fees	£71.00
	Entry fees	£108.00
	Equipment	£114.68
	Grants	£162.50
	General admin	£186.89
		£643.07

Event Expenses	
Fabian	£215.82
Mapping	£229.00
EMIT	£971.05
BOF levy	£824.00
SCOA levy	£108.04
Officials	£197.58
Land access	£586.00
Toilets	£619.20
Map printing	£650.75
Total	£4,401.44

Profit/loss 2012-2013	£918.90
------------------------------	----------------

BADO Annual Balances at Financial Year End since 1986 formation

Year	Profit/loss	Balance
1987	£302.07	£302.07
1988	£772.18	£1,074.25
1989	£122.60	£1,196.85
1990	£128.57	£1,325.42
1991	£684.70	£2,010.12
1992	£490.75	£2,500.87
1993	-£478.05	£2,022.82
1994	£123.90	£2,146.72
1995	-£206.55	£1,940.17
1996	£170.71	£2,110.88
1997	£1,061.99	£3,172.87
1998	£68.29	£3,241.16
1999	-£133.92	£3,107.24
2000	£1,007.54	£4,114.78
2001	£399.63	£4,514.41
2002	-£1,159.24	£3,355.17
2003	£868.58	£4,223.75
2004	-£67.50	£4,156.25
2005	£732.39	£4,888.64
2006	£363.79	£5,252.43
2007	£205.54	£5,457.97
2008	£-1,273.45	£4,184.52
2009	£31.24	£4,215.76
2010	-£221.25	£3,994.51
2011	£794.44	£4,788.95
2012	-£658.92	£4,130.03
2013	£918.90	£5,048.93

